
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

AJ Bradley 6-I

Start 9-27-17
1 soil 1 Finish 9-28-17
6 clay/rock 7
44 lime 51

178 shale 229
18 lime 247
67 shale 314
31 lime 345
40 shale 385 Set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

Ran 644.9’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 75sxs  

21 lime 406
6 shale 412
6 lime 418
95 shale 513
2 lime 515
75 shale 590
13 sandy shale 603
13 oil sand 616 good show
4 dk sand 620 good show
30 shale 650 T.D.
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